8 Channel Non-fuse Breaker Power Supply, 12VDC, 15Amps
TR-C12VDC08P15A 1/2
Thermal Cutoffs Protection (TCO): each output has independent PTC fuse and LED indicator, when problem
occurs, only affect the independent output, other outputs still working. • Short circuit protection: when
short condition occurs, independent PTC fuse will open the circuit, when condition removed, PTC fuse will
automatically back to close. High voltage protection: when high voltage occurs, the surge protection will
be hit through to protect the connected device. • Over Current protection: when over current occurs, the
power supply will automatically switch to self-protection status, when condition removed, then switch back
to normal.
8 Channel Non-fuse Breaker Power Supply, 12VDC, 15Amps
TR-C12VDC08P15A 2/2
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage AC 110 or 230V(Selectable)
Input Voltage Frequency 50/60Hz
Input Protection Power On/off  Switching + Fuse
Output Power 12VDC(+/-5%VDC) @ 15Amp
Total Outputs 8 CH
Output Fuse 8CH Individual PTC Fuses
Fuse Rating 2.5A
Packing Dimension 9.52 × 10.15 × 2.4 inch( 242 × 258 × 60 mm)
Net Weight : 2.0KG
Carton Dimension: 26.8 × 10.7 × 11.42 inch(68*27*29 CM) 10PCS /Carton
Certification CE/ROHS/FCC